11000017922

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(A.1	(day - x)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)	
, (Do	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	1	
	•		
l.			

Office Use Only

Aproval Nonette



400239882944

09/26/12--01008--007 **55.00

12 SEP 26 PM 2: 54

SEVANTANCE FOR STATE

G. MCLEOD

SEP 2 7 2012

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:		ration Secton of Corp.		~	•
SUBJE	CT: M	BSE, LL	.c		
SOLUL			(Name of Lim	ited Liability Company)	
The end	closed A	rticles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all	correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Barbara Dang		
				(Name of Person)	
			Legalzoom.com, Inc.		
				(Firm/Company)	
			100 W. Broadway Su	uite 100	
				(Address)	
			Glendale, CA 91210		
				(City/State and Zip Code)	
For fur	ther info	rmation co	ncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Barb	ara Da	ng		at (323) 962-8600	
		(Name of	Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclos	ed is a cl	neck for the	following amount:		
\$25	5.00 Filin	g Fee	\$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MBSE,	HC
IVIDOL,	

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	iability Company were filed on	08/25/2011		assigned
Florida document number L11000097922			الد الد 2:	
			SEP CAE	daz na waga
This amondment is submitted to amond the fall			26 ASS	e a mendada A
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			<u> </u>	1 []]
			E PE	Ö
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liability company	<u>/ here</u> :	4 2: 55 FLORID	Sec. 12 reputer
			. B. €. 5	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered of		on our records, <u>ente</u>	er the name	e of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent:	United States Corporation Agents, Inc.			
New Registered Office Address:	13302 Winding Oak Court Suite A			
TOW REGISTERS OF THE ANALOSS.	(Enter Florida street address)			
	Tampa	, Florida	33612	
•	(City)		(Zip C	'ode)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Jacob Varghese, Vice-President on behalf of United States Corporation Agents, Inc.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
	A Addition of the Addition of		Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amen	ding any other information, enter chan	ge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Dated	9-18-12	1	
	(Work)		
	Signature of a memb DEBORA DONAHUE	er or authorized representative of a member	
		ed or printed name of signee	<u></u>

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00